Page 1 of 3
Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer:
CUI Inc
20050 SW 112th Ave

Shenzhen, China 08/11/2023
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Link Lu
Product Compliance Specialist
Tualatin, Oregon, USA 08/11/2023
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Editha Vergara
Global Director, Safety, Environmental
Page 2 of 3
Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955
MODEL LIST
PRC60-24-SXX, PRC60-48-SXX (where XX = 3, 5, 12, 15 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PRC60-24-S3 24 9-36 3.3
PRC60-24-S5 24 9-36 5
PRC60-24-S12 24 9-36 12
PRC60-24-S15 24 9-36 15
PRC60-48-S3 48 18-75 3.3
PRC60-48-S5 48 18-75 5
PRC60-48-S12 48 18-75 12
PRC60-48-S15 48 18-75 15
PRC60-24-DYY, PRC60-48-DYY (where YY = 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PRC60-24-D12 24 9-36 ±12
PRC60-24-D15 24 9-36 ±15
PRC60-24-D24 24 9-36 ±24
PRC60-48-D12 48 18-75 ±12
PRC60-48-D15 48 18-75 ±15
PRC60-48-D24 48 18-75 ±24
Page 3 of 3
Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955